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Food & Drink

Amenity

Cafés
Distance Address

5.
6.
7.
8.

Rustic Bakery Café
Co�ee Culture
Hillyer’s Cottage Café
Robert Harris

3 mins
2 mins
3 mins
4 mins

8 Gerald St, Lincoln
55 Gerald St, Lincoln
35 James St, Lincoln
9/3 Vernon Dr, Lincoln

No. Amenity Distance Address

9.
10.
11.

The Laboratory
Black Door Bar & Eatery
The Famous Grouse

4 mins
4 mins
3 mins

17 West Belt, Lincoln
6 Robert St, Lincoln
2 Gerald St, Lincoln

Bars

Churches

AmenityNo. Distance Address

16.
17.
18.
19.
20.

St Patricks Catholic Church
St Stephens Anglican Church
Lincoln Baptist Church
Lincoln Union Church
Life Church Selwyn

4 mins
4 mins
5 mins
4 mins
5 mins

31 Gerald St, Lincoln
1 James St, Lincoln
109 Carnavernon Dr, Lincoln
20 James St, Lincoln
15 Meijer Dr, Lincoln

Brookvale Site: Corner of Ellesmere Rd and Edward St

Health Care

AmenityNo. Distance Address

12.
13.
14.
15.

Lincoln Medical Centre
Lincoln Pharmacy
Lumino the Dentist Lincoln
Lincoln Maternity Hospital

3 mins
3 mins
4 mins
4 mins

1 Gerald St, Lincoln
8 Gerald St, Lincoln
55 Gerald St, Lincoln
35 James St, Lincoln

Retail & Convenience

Amenity Distance Address

1.
2.
3.
4.

New World Supermarket
Vernon Dr Shopping Centre
Lincoln Convenience Store
Lincoln Farmers Market

5 mins
5 mins
3 mins
4 mins

77 Gerald St, Lincoln
3 Vernon Dr, Lincoln
9 Gerald St, Lincoln
22 Gerald St, Lincoln
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